PV weidinger

ESD fleece jacket with long zip, unisex, navy blue/mint, XL

The ESD fleece jacket with a long zip from Safeguard is a women's model in navy
blue/green/mint. There are different sizes and designs available. The ESD jacket is made
of FL1 fabric and has a material composition of 96% polyethylene and 4% carbon. Ideal for
use in areas with high electrostatic requirements.

item number WL71930

model SG-FC-MBMI-FL-L40-W
manufacturer SAFEGUARD
manufacturer item number SG-FC-MBMI-FL-L40-W-XL
order unit 1 piece

content unit 1 piece

Colour green, navy blue, mint
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gender women

Typical surface resistance (Rpp) 10° Ohm -10® Ohm
size XL

ESD certification acc. to IEC 61340-5-1:2016 yes

ESD safe yes

Other versions

item number size
WL71926 XS
WL71927 S
WL71928 M
WL71929 L
WL71930 XL
WL71931 XXL
WL71932 3XL
WL71933 4XL
WL71934 5XL

Products for the electronic industry
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