

ESD fleece jacket with long zipper, ladies, navy blue/mint, XL



The SafeGuard ESD fleece jacket with long zipper for women in navy blue/mint is more than just a piece of clothing. With its unique material composition of 96% polyethylene and 4% carbon, it not only offers warmth and comfort, but also an impressive surface resistance of 10⁵-10⁶ Ohm. This jacket has been specially developed for use in environments with high electrostatic requirements.

The FL1 fabric ensures a pleasant feel and an optimal fit, while the long zipper makes it easy to put on and take off. The combination of functionality and style makes this jacket an indispensable companion for anyone who not only looks good, but also values safety and quality.

With the SafeGuard ESD fleece jacket, you are not only optimally protected against electrostatic discharge, but also make a fashion statement. Treat yourself to the best in ESD clothing and experience how comfort, protection and style merge perfectly. Invest in your safety - invest in SafeGuard.

In addition, we now offer you the option of customizing your workwear. Whether with your







Products for the electronic industry







company logo or another motif, we will implement your wishes and make your jacket unique. You can find more information at https://www.weidinger.eu/de/individuellebedruckuna

The SafeGuard ESD fleece jacket with long zipper for women in navy blue/mint is more than just a piece of clothing. With its unique material composition of 96% polyethylene and 4% carbon, it not only offers warmth and comfort, but also an impressive surface resistance of 10⁵-10⁶ ohms. This jacket has been specially developed for use in environments with high electrostatic requirements.

The FL1 fabric ensures a pleasant feel and an optimal fit, while the long zipper makes it easy to put on and take off. The combination of functionality and style makes this jacket an indispensable companion for anyone who not only wants to look good, but also wants safety and quality.

With the SafeGuard ESD fleece jacket, you are not only optimally protected against electrostatic discharge, but also make a fashion statement. Treat yourself to the best in ESD clothing and experience how comfort, protection and style merge perfectly. Invest in your safety invest in SafeGuard.

In addition, we now offer you the option of customizing your workwear. Whether with your company logo or another motif, we will implement your wishes and make your jacket unique. You can find more information at https://www.weidinger.eu/de/individuellebedruckung

• washable up to 40°C

item number	WL71930
model	SG-FC-MBMI-FL-L40-W
manufacturer	SAFEGUARD
manufacturer item number	SG-FC-MBMI-FL-L40-W-XL
GPSR manufacturer information	Weidinger GmbH Hertha-Sponer-Str. 1a DE-82216 Gernlinden
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
Colour	green, navy blue, mint
gender	women
Typical surface resistance (Rpp)	10 ⁵ Ohm -10 ⁶ Ohm
size	XL
ESD certification acc. to IEC 61340-5-1:2016	yes
ESD safe	yes













Other versions

item number	size
WL71926	XS
WL71927	S
WL71928	M
WL71929	L
WL71930	XL
WL71931	XXL
WL71932	3XL
WL71933	4XL
WL71934	5XL







